1,000 square yards of old stone pavement, to 

relay. 
The time allowed for doing and completing 

the work will be from the date of contract until 
December 31, 1911, or until the entire yardage 
called for is laid. The amount of security re-
quired will be Sixty-five Thousand Dollars 
($65,000). 

The bidder will state the price of each item or 
article contained in the specifications or schedules 
herein contained or hereto annexed, per foot, 
yard or other unit of measure, or article, by 
which the bids will be tested. The extensions 
must be made and footed up.